1

T1
T1
T3
T3

T6
T6
T8
T8
10
11
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
19
20
21
T22
T22
24

NCAA Womens Medal Championship

Concession Golf Club
Bradenton, FL
NCAA Women

Dates: May 22 - May 25

Team Scores
Stanford 293
Duke 293
Baylor 297
Southern California 297
Arizona 300
Washington 301
Tennessee 301
UC Davis 305
UNLV 305
Purdue 307
South Carolina 308
Virginia 309
LSU 309
Texas A&M 309
Wake Forest 310
Arkansas 310
Northwestern 310
Alabama 310
Tulane 314
Campbell 315
NC State 317
UCLA 319
Texas Tech 319
California 321

+5

+5

+9

+9
+12
+13
+13
+17
+17
+19
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+26
+27
+29
+31
+31
+33
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Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T8
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37

T37

NCAA Womens Medal Championship

Concession Golf Club
Bradenton, FL
NCAA Women

Dates: May 22 - May 25

Player

Mariah Stackhouse
Gaby Lopez
Katelyn Dambaugh
Annie Park

Emma Talley
Leona Maguire
Lauren Kim
Caroline Nistrup
Lindsey Weaver
Marissa Dodd
Laura Lonardi
Celine Boutier
Jennifer Yang
Bertine Strauss *
Hannah Pietila
A.J. Newell

Paige Lee
Shannon Aubert
Dylan Kim

Suchaya Tangkamolprasert

Charlotte Thomas
Sandy Choi
Mackenzie Raim
Silvia Garces
Anica Yoo *
Leilanie Kim *
Nadine White
Gurbani Singh
Monica Vaughn *
Anna Newell
Kyung Kim
Gabriella Then
Linn Andersson
Marta Martin
Dana Finkelstein
Giovana Maymon
Kendall Prince
Krystal Quihuis
Manon Gidali
Madelene Sagstrom
Maddie Szeryk
Louise Ridderstrom
Elizabeth Szokol
Justine Dreher

Andrea Wong

Team

Stanford
Arkansas
South Carolina
Southern California
Alabama

Duke

Stanford

LSU

Arizona

Wake Forest
Baylor

Duke
Washington
Texas
Tennessee
Tennessee
UC Davis
Stanford
Baylor
Northwestern
Washington
Duke

UNLV

Tulane
Oregon State
Idaho
Campbell
Duke

Arizona State
Tennessee
Southern California
Southern California
Purdue
Purdue

UNLV

Baylor
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona

LSU

Texas A&M
UCLA

Virginia

South Carolina
UC Davis

68
70
70
70
70
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

76

Scores
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Start

Finish
T37
T37
T37
T37
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77
T84
T84
T84
T84

T88

Player

Lakareber Abe
Gabby Barker
Aurora Kan
Tahnia Ravnjak

Thanya Pattamakijsak

Wanasa Zhou
Eimi Koga

Regina Plasencia

Ying Luo

Marijosse Navarro
Meghan MacLaren *

Karen Chung
Lauren Diaz-Yi
Sarah Cho
Kacie Komoto
Rachael Taylor
Hayley Davis
Cyd Okino
Briana Mao
Sierra Sims

Lauren Coughlin
Mayko Chwen Wang

Betty Chen

Stephanie Bertelsen
Bev Vatananugulkit
Gemma Dryburgh

Harley Dubsky

Michaela Fletcher *

Cecily Overbey
Carly Childs

Pauline Loulier
Bianca Fabrizio

Karolina Vickova *
Lyberty Anderson

Jia Xin Yang
Bronte Law
Allison Emrey
Marthe Wold
Nadine Dreher
Alana Uriell
Lucia Polo
Madison Opfer

Carly Goldstein

NCAA Womens Medal Championship

Concession Golf Club
Bradenton, FL
NCAA Women

Dates: May 22 - May 25

Team

Alabama
Texas Tech
Purdue
Campbell
Texas A&M
Arizona
Washington
Arkansas
Washington
Texas A&M

Florida International
Southern California

Virginia
Northwestern
Northwestern
NC State
Baylor
Washington
Virginia
Wake Forest
Virginia
UNLV

UC Davis
Texas Tech
UC Davis
Tulane
UNLV
Memphis

NC State
California
California
Texas A&M
Florida
Virginia
South Carolina
UCLA

Wake Forest
California
LSU
Arkansas
Tennessee
Tulane

LSU

76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80

81

Scores
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+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8

+9



Start

Finish
T88
T88
T88
T88
T88
T88
T88
T88
T88
T88
T99
T99
T99
T99
T99
T99
T99
T99
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T117
T117
T119
T119
T119
T119
T119
T119
T125
T125
T125

128
T129
T129

131

132

NCAA Womens Medal Championship

Player

Mariana Sims
Erin Choi

Emmie Pietila
Lauren Mason
Anna Appert Lund

Isabelle Johansson *

Lauren Whyte
Casey Danielson
Lindsay McGetrick
Vivian Tsui

Elise Bradley
Amy Lee

Erica Herr

Belen Goicoechea
Cammie Gray
Emily Penttila
Janie Jackson
Louise Latorre
Summar Roachell
Taylor Totland *
Lena Schaeffner *
Mary Fran Hillow
Lydia Choi
Erynne Lee
August Kim

Blair Lewis
Lisbeth Brooks
Hana Lee

Kimmy Hill
Brooke Bellomy
Samantha Marks
Sarah Schmelzel
Avery French
Alivia Brown *
Emily Williams *

Quirine Eijkenboom

Sarah Brown
Hannah Kim

Lucia Gutierrez
Mia Landegren
Lisa Maguire
Andrea Jonama
Stephanie Pribonic

Hannah Suh

Concession Golf Club
Bradenton, FL
NCAA Women

Dates: May 22 - May 25

Team

Wake Forest
UCLA
Tennessee
Texas Tech
Purdue
Kentucky
Baylor
Stanford

NC State

NC State

LSU

Southern California
Wake Forest
Tulane
Alabama
Tulane
Alabama
Campbell
Arkansas
Furman
Coastal Carolina
South Carolina
UCLA

UCLA

Purdue

UC Davis
Campbell
Northwestern
Texas Tech
Campbell
Arkansas
South Carolina
UNLV
Washington State
Middle Tennessee
Stanford
Texas Tech
Northwestern
California
Alabama

Duke

Texas A&M
NC State

California

81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
88
89
89
90

91

Scores
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+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+16
+17
+17
+18

+19



NCAA Womens Medal Championship

Concession Golf Club
Bradenton, FL
NCAA Women

Dates: May 22 - May 25

Start Finish Player Team Scores
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NCAA Womens Medal Championship

Concession Golf Club
Bradenton, FL
NCAA Women

Dates: May 22 - May 25

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
T Stanford 293 293
1 Mariah Stackhouse (2) 68 68
T6 Lauren Kim (1) 71 71
T12 Shannon Aubert (4) 73 73
T88 Casey Danielson (3) 81 81
T119 Quirine Eijkenboom (5) 85 85
T Duke 293 293
T6 Leona Maguire (1) 71 71
T12 Celine Boutier (2) 73 73
T21 Sandy Choi (3) 74 74
T28 Gurbani Singh (4) 75 75
T129 Lisa Maguire (5) 89 89
T3 Baylor 297 297
T8 Laura Lonardi (3) 72 72
T12 Dylan Kim (2) 73 73
T28 Giovana Maymon (4) 75 75
T50 Hayley Davis (1) 77 77
T88 Lauren Whyte (5) 81 81
T3 Southern California 297 297
T2 Annie Park (2) 70 70
T28 Gabriella Then (1) 75 75
T28 Kyung Kim (3) 75 75
T50 Karen Chung (4) 77 77
T99 Amy Lee (5) 82 82
5 Arizona 300 300
T8 Lindsey Weaver (1) 72 72
T37 Manon Gidali (2) 76 76
T37 Krystal Quihuis (3) 76 76
T37 Kendall Prince (4) 76 76
T50 Wanasa Zhou (5) 77 77
T6 Washington 301 301
T12 Jennifer Yang (1) 73 73
T21 Charlotte Thomas (5) 74 74
T50 Ying Luo (3) 77 77
T50 Eimi Koga (4) 77 77
T63 Cyd Okino (2) 78 78
T6 Tennessee 301 301
T12 A.J. Newell (4) 73 73
T12 Hannah Pietila (5) 73 73
T28 Anna Newell (3) 75 75
T84 Lucia Polo (2) 80 80
T88 Emmie Pietila (1) 81 81
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Team/Player (seed)

Paige Lee (2)
T37 Andrea Wong (3) 76 76
T63 Bev Vatananugulkit (4) 78 78
T63 Betty Chen (5) 78 78
T107 Blair Lewis (1) 83 83
- ||
T21 Mackenzie Raim (3) 74 74
T28 Dana Finkelstein (1) 75 75
T63 Harley Dubsky (2) 78 78
T63 Mayko Chwen Wang (5) 78 78
T119 Avery French (4) 85 85
- ||
T28 Marta Martin (3) 75 75
T28 Linn Andersson (5) 75 75
T37 Aurora Kan (1) 76 76
T88 Anna Appert Lund (4) 81 81
T107 August Kim (2) 83 83
- ||
T2 Katelyn Dambaugh (5) 70 70
T37 Justine Dreher (1) 76 76
T77 Jia Xin Yang (4) 79 79
T107 Mary Fran Hillow (3) 83 83
T119 Sarah Schmelzel (2) 85 85
N e —
T37 Elizabeth Szokol (2) 76 76
T50 Lauren Diaz-Yi (4) 77 77
T63 Lauren Coughlin (1) 78 78
T63 Briana Mao (3) 78 78
T77 Lyberty Anderson (5) 79 79
- ||
T8 Caroline Nistrup (2) 72 72
T37 Madelene Sagstrom (1) 76 76
T84 Nadine Dreher (4) 80 80
T88 Carly Goldstein (5) 81 81
T99 Elise Bradley (3) 82 82
- ||
T37 Maddie Szeryk (1) 76 76
T50 Marijosse Navarro (2) 77 77
T50 Thanya Pattamakijsak (5) 7 77
T77 Bianca Fabrizio (4) 79 79
T129 Andrea Jonama (3) 89 89
- | |
T8 Marissa Dodd (2) 72 72
T63 Sierra Sims (3) 78 78
T77 Allison Emrey (1) 79 79
T88 Mariana Sims (5) 81 81
T99 Erica Herr (4) 82 82
- | |
T2 Gaby Lopez (1) 70 70
T50 Regina Plasencia (3) 77 7
T84 Alana Uriell (2) 80 80
T107 Summar Roachell (5) 83 83
T119 Samantha Marks (4) 85 85

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Team/Player (seed)

Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (2)

T50 Kacie Komoto (3) 77 77
T50 Sarah Cho (4) 7 77
T107 Hana Lee (1) 83 83
T125 Hannah Kim (5) 86 86

- | |

T2 Emma Talley (1) 70 70
T37 Lakareber Abe (3) 76 76
T99 Janie Jackson (2) 82 82
T99 Cammie Gray (4) 82 82
128 Mia Landegren (5) 88 88

- | |

T21 Silvia Garces (1) 74 74
T63 Gemma Dryburgh (2) 78 78
T84 Madison Opfer (4) 80 80
T99 Emily Penttila (3) 82 82
T99 Belen Goicoechea (5) 82 82

S T

T21 Nadine White (2) 74 74
T37 Tahnia Ravnjak (4) 76 76
T99 Louise Latorre (3) 82 82
T107 Lisbeth Brooks (5) 83 83
T117 Brooke Bellomy (1) 84 84

- | |

T50 Rachael Taylor (1) 77 77
T63 Cecily Overbey (5) 78 78
T88 Vivian Tsui (2) 81 81
T88 Lindsay McGetrick (3) 81 81
131 Stephanie Pribonic (4) 90 90

- | |

T37 Louise Ridderstrom (4) 76 76
T77 Bronte Law (1) 79 79
T88 Erin Choi (5) 81 81
T107 Erynne Lee (2) 83 83
T107 Lydia Choi (3) 83 83

- | |

T37 Gabby Barker (2) 76 76
T63 Stephanie Bertelsen (4) 78 78
T88 Lauren Mason (5) 81 81
T117 Kimmy Hill (1) 84 84
T125 Sarah Brown (3) 86 86

- | |

T63 Pauline Loulier (3) 78 78
T63 Carly Childs (4) 78 78
T77 Marthe Wold (5) 79 79
T125 Lucia Gutierrez (1) 86 86
132 Hannah Suh (2) 91 91
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T12 Bertine Strauss (Texas) 73 73
T21 Anica Yoo (Oregon State ) 74 74
T21 Leilanie Kim (Idaho) 74 74
T28 Monica Vaughn (Arizona State) 75 75
T50 Meghan MacLaren (Florida International) 77 77
T63 Michaela Fletcher (Memphis) 78 78
T77 Karolina Vickova (Florida) 79 79
T88 Isabelle Johansson (Kentucky) 81 81
T107 Lena Schaeffner (Coastal Carolina) 83 83
T107 Taylor Totland (Furman ) 83 83
T119 Alivia Brown (Washington State ) 85 85
T119 Emily Williams (Middle Tennessee) 85 85
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